Data Sheet 018.D.001.06
Analog Meters with
Moving-Coil Movement
arranged in a
Bridge Circuit
PBQ 72
PBQ 96
PBQ 144

�� vertical scale
�
ordering example
PB 144 PrS, measuring range –30 ... 60�C on Pt 100, 3 wire system,
auxiliary voltage DC 24 V, horizontal scale –30 ... 60�C,
vertical mounting, window non-glaring glass, WEIGEL logo
Ordering Information
type square moving -coil panel meter
 PBQ arranged in a bridge circuit
72 72 mm x 72 mm
96 96 mm x 96 mm
144 144 mm x 144 mm
type profile moving -coil panel meter
 PB 144 PrS arranged in a bridge circuit
144 mm x 72 mm
measuring ranges refer to preceding table
wiring RTD in 2 wire system
RTD in 3 wire system
resistance sensor
auxiliary voltage DC 24 V 1)
AC 230 V
window glass 1)
non-glaring glass
colour of bezel black (similar to RAL 9005) 1)
gray (similar to RAL 7037)
position of use vertical 1)
horizontal
to special order 15 ... 165� 2)
performance loads shock 15 g, vibration  2.5 g 1)
shock 30 g, vibration  5 g
climatic suitability class 2, –25 ... +40�C 1)
class 3, –10 ... +55�C
marine application none 1)
non–certified
enclosure code IP 52 1)4) / IP 50 1)5)
IP 54 splash-water protected front
terminal safety none 1)
protection full - sized rear cover 3)
protective sleeves
terminals screws and wire clamps 1)
connector blades 6.3 x 0.8 (PB 144 PrS 1) )
dial position horizontal dial 1)
(PB 144 PrS) vertical dial
dial scale division and measuring range alike 1)
blank dial
scale division and figuring
0 ... 100%
linear to standardized series 2)
linear deviating from standard 2)
additional lettering to be specified 2)
additional figuring to be specified 2)
coloured marks red, green or blue 2)
coloured sector red, green or blue 2)
logo WEIGEL 1)
none
OEM logo 2)
1) Standard 3) PBQ 72/96/144 only
2) Please clearly add 4) except PB 144 PrS